2024

The Bahri Fleet

Owned vessels deployed as of the end of 2024

Bahri Oil
Ship Name Year Built
Amad 2018
Amijad 2017
Amzan* 2014
Arsan 2010
Aslaf 2017
Awtad 201
Bayrag* 2019
Dilam 2010
Dorra 2009
Farhah 2010
Ghazal 2009
Ghinah 2010
Habari 2008
Hazm* 2019
Jaham 2008
Jaladi 2008
Jana 2008
Kahla 2009
Karan 2009
Kassab 2018
Khurais 2018
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Length (m)

333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333
333

Beam (m)

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

DWT
298,705
298,886
299,999
314,000
298,778
309,988

319,999
314,000
317,458
319,302
317,388
319,141
317,664
319,999
319,429
319,464
317,693
317,521
319,410
298,721

298,706

Speed (knots)

15
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
17
16
17

Ship Name Year Built
Khuzama 2008
Kidan 2010
Lawhah 2018
Layla 2007
Maharah 2017
Manifa 2008
Niban 2010
Nisalah 2010
Qamran 2018
Rayah 2021
Rimthan 2017
Sahba 2009
Salam* 2016
Samha 2020
Sanam 2020
Shaden 2017
Shaybah 2008
Sidr* 2019
Wafrah 2007
Wedyan 2010

*Commenced operations in 2024

Vessels Divested in 2024

Ship Name Year Built
Bahri Tulip 2006
Marjan 2002
Safwa 2002

Supplementary Information

Length (m) EEEIM RG] DWT Speed (knots)
S5 60 319,423 16
333 60 321,050 15
BEE 60 298,794 15
333 60 317,821 17
BEE 60 298,968 15
333 60 319,427 16
BEE 60 319,285 16
558 60 319,287 16
BEE 60 298,858 15
555 60 318,990 15
BEE 60 298,855 15
551 60 317,563 17
336 60 299,990 15
329 60 299,999 15
329 60 299,999 15
555 60 298,750 15
333 60 319,428 16
336 60 300,758 15
333 60 317,788 17
333 60 321,234 15

Length (m) EEEIRGD) DWT Speed (knots)
200 32 49,000 14
859 58 303,139 17
BEE 58 303,139 17
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The Bahri Fleet continued

Bahri Chemicals

Ship Name
Amira
Amwaj
Ayla*
Farida*
Fatimah
Hayat

Lora

Maria

Mona

NCC Amal
NCC Bader
NCC Danah
NCC Fajr
NCC Ghazal
NCC Huda
NCC Jood
NCC Maha
NCC Masa
NCC Najem
NCC Nasma
NCC Noor
NCC Qamar
NCC Qassim
NCC Reem
NCC Safa
NCC Sama
NCC Shams
NCC Wafa
Rana*
Rawan*
Renad
Yaqut

Zahra

*Commenced operations in 2024
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Year Built

2022
2023
2021
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
20Mm
2014
20Mm
2013
2014
201
2014
2009
2014
2012
20N
20M
2009
2006
2012
20N
2012
2012
2014
2021
2020
2022
2022
2022

Length (m)

183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
228
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183

183

Beam (m)

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
32
32
32
37
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
35
35
35
35
35

DWT Speed (knots)

55,202
55,202
55,387
55,603
55,202
55,202
55,202
55,202
55,202
45,544
49,990
45,579

81,336
49,990
45,459
49,990
46,265
49,990
45,499
45,550
45,565

46,195
46,038
45,498

45,471

45,471
45,468
49,990
49,993
55,634
55,202
55,202

55,202

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

Vessels Divested in 2024

Ship Name
NCC Abha
NCC Tabuk
NCC Tihama

Bahri Integrated Logistics

Ship Name
Bahri Abha
Bahri Diriyah*
Bahri Hofuf
Bahri Jazan
Bahri Jeddah
Bahri Tabuk
Bahri Yanbu

*Commenced operations in 2024

Bahri Dry Bulk

Ship Name
Alanood
Aljazi

Bahri Arasco
Bahri Bulk
Bahri Ghadah
Bahri Grain
Bahri Haya*
Bahri Munira
Bahri Trader
Bahri Wafi
Hessah

Sara

*Commenced operations in 2024

Year Built
2006
2006
2006

Year Built
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013

2014

Year Built
2020
2020

2013
2014
2019
2014
2017
2020
2014
2014
2020
2020

Length (m)
183
183
183

Length (m)

Length (m)

Beam (m)

Beam (m)

Beam (m)

Supplementary Information

DWT Speed (knots)

45,958
45,963
45,948

DWT
25,957
32,333
25,901
25,901
25,973
25,959

25,906

Speed (knots)

DWT Speed (knots)

80,729
80,618
81,855
81,864
62,625
81,855

63,452

64,499
81,855
81,855

80,729

80,729
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